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5th Annual Walker Pickle Days 5K Run
Walker, IA

July 28, 2012

Sunny & 70

Results by Kauder Racing

1 Mile results here

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual.

         CLASS  


 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE


Open Men


    1    1 M40  Andrew Kauder, 40, Cedar Rapids, IA        17:14    5:33


Open Women


    1    1 W15  Carolyn Newhouse, 18, Marion, IA           20:28    6:35


         CLASS  


 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE


Men Under 15


   15    1  Evan Boss, 14, Central City, IA            20:35    6:37


   16    2  Ryan Miller, 13, Walker, IA                20:37    6:38


   28    3  Sam Lorimer, 13, Springville, IA           23:17    7:29


   33    4  Cade Haughenbury, 8, Coggon, IA            23:54    7:41


   36    5  Grant Chlystun, 12, Marion, IA             24:12    7:47


   41    6  Brandon Banyas, 11, Altoona, IA            25:23    8:10


   42    7  Trevor Cherry, 12, Walker, IA              25:42    8:16


   45    8  Brendan Westemeier, 14, Walker, IA         25:53    8:20


   50    9  Jake Demuth, 14, Rowley, IA                28:07    9:03


   52   10  Tanner Dietz, 13, Cedar Rapids, IA         29:30    9:30


   53   11  Logan Williams, 11, Walker, IA             30:12    9:43


   54   12  Austin Miller, 10, Walker, IA              30:20    9:45


   65   13  Wes Hulseberg, 6, Williamsburg, IA         50:41   16:18


Men 15 - 19
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    3    1  Tyler Chlystun, 18, Marion, IA             18:34    5:58


    6    2  Grant Hunt, 16, Cedar Rapids, IA           19:31    6:17


    8    3  Michael Marshall, 15, Center Point, IA     19:42    6:20


   11    4  Frederick Zasadny, 18, Walker, IA          20:11    6:30


   21    5  Andrew Lorimer, 16, Springville, IA        21:39    6:58


   30    6  Steven Grossman, 15, Walker, IA            23:31    7:34


   31    7  Dillon Letts, 16, Walker, IA               23:42    7:38


Men 20 - 29


   23    1  Jeff Clayton, 26, Jesup, IA                22:07    7:07


   26    2  Dan Rhodes, 27, Cedar Rapids, IA           22:28    7:14


   44    3  Doug Miller, 28, Cedar Rapids, IA          25:50    8:19


   60    4  Michael Meisheid, 20, Walker, IA           33:40   10:50


   66    5  Ben Hulseberg, 27, Williamsburg, IA        50:47   16:21


Men 30 - 39


    5    1  Jeff Engen, 38, Center Point, IA           19:12    6:11


    9    2  Austin Allen, 37, Cedar Rapids, IA         19:45    6:21


   19    3  John Doyle, 33, Ankeny, IA                 21:06    6:47


   25    4  Tad Benesh, 35, Walker, IA                 22:17    7:10


   29    5  Chris Krebsbach, 30, Center Point, IA      23:26    7:32


   32    6  Jeff Munson, 39, Walker, IA                23:50    7:40


   37    7  Jeremy Reierson, 36, Walker, IA            24:26    7:52


   39    8  Chad Manson, 37, Independence, IA          24:38    7:56


   47    9  Brian Banys, 37, Altoona, IA               26:53    8:39


   48   10  Scott Walthart, 39, Walker, IA             27:50    8:57


   49   11  Nick Burgart, 33, Cedar Rapids, IA         27:57    9:00


   55   12  Seth Friedman, 38, Cedar Rapids, IA        30:28    9:48


   59   13  Kevin Berns, 30, Urbana, IA                32:52   10:35


   62   14  Uriah Barnes, 39, Cedar Rapids, IA         36:03   11:36


Men 40 - 49


    2    1  Michael Newhouse, 47, Marion, IA           18:16    5:52


    7    2  Tom Daubs, 41, Marion, IA                  19:39    6:19


   10    3  Sam Houston, 45, Cedar Rapids, IA          19:59    6:26
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   12    4  Luke Turner, 43, Hiawatha, IA              20:20    6:33


   14    5  Brian King, 42, Vinton, IA                 20:27    6:35


   17    6  Mark Roseberry, 47, Center Point, IA       20:43    6:40


   22    7  Tom Wicks, 48, Traer, IA                   22:07    7:07


   27    8  Kyle Schminke, 45, Shellsburg, IA          22:31    7:15


   35    9  Chuck Hardin, 45, Cedar Rapids, IA         24:05    7:45


   38   10  John Humphries, 41, Cedar Rapids, IA       24:34    7:54


   46   11  John Pint, 46, Walker, IA                  26:51    8:38


   51   12  David Drury, 43, Cedar Rapids, IA          28:22    9:08


   57   13  Jason Clark, 41, Iowa City, IA             32:37   10:30


   61   14  Will May, 46, Cedar Rapids, IA             34:01   10:57


Men 50 & Up


    4    1  Jeff Nietert, 51, Cedar Rapids, IA         18:50    6:03


   13    2  Tom Wolfe, 64, North Liberty, IA           20:25    6:34


   18    3  Donnie Neve, 51, Vinton, IA                20:58    6:45


   20    4  Kevin Vogel, 51, Amana, IA                 21:28    6:54


   24    5  Paul James, 58, Stanley, IA                22:08    7:07


   34    6  Jeff Norton, 50, Cedar Rapids, IA          23:58    7:43


   40    7  Rich Lorimer, 52, Springville, IA          25:19    8:09


   43    8  Randy Bachman, 55, Cedar Rapids, IA        25:45    8:17


   56    9  Joni Clingman, 53, Vinton, IA              30:44    9:53


   58   10  Darin Tennyson, 50, Quasqueton, IA         32:52   10:35


   63   11  Robert Merritt, 61, Walker, IA             36:24   11:43


   64   12  Steve Wallson, 54, Urbandale, IA           44:09   14:13


         CLASS  


 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE


Women Under 15


    3    1  Deanna Newhouse, 14, Marion, IA            22:37    7:17


    7    2  Sam Saville, 13, Cedar Rapids, IA          24:19    7:49


   19    3  Cassie Williams, 14, Walker, IA            26:29    8:31


   25    4  Maeve Westemeier, 12, Walker, IA           28:20    9:07


   26    5  Sydney Mertens, 13, Walker, IA             28:21    9:07
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   35    6  Alexis Folkers, 11, Walker, IA             30:25    9:47


   42    7  Sarah Schminke, 11, Shellsburg, IA         31:39   10:11


   48    8  Lauren Paine, 9, Urbana, IA                32:32   10:28


   59    9  Alyssa Clark, 13, Iowa City, IA            35:29   11:25


   68   10  Morgan McDowell, 13, Walker, IA            39:17   12:39


   72   11  Dawne Schminke, 14, Shellsburg, IA         41:46   13:26


   79   12  Zoe Hulseberg, Sr, Williamsburg, IA        50:44   16:19


Women 15 - 19


    5    1  Jamie Vogl, 16, Cedar Rapids, IA           24:01    7:44


    6    2  Amanda Aberle, 18, Walker, IA              24:02    7:44


   10    3  Janey Rose Kinley, 19, Coggon, IA          25:18    8:08


   12    4  Michelle Aberle, 17, Walker, IA            25:31    8:13


   40    5  Kate Hermsen, 18, Jesup, IA                30:59    9:58


   51    6  Becca Tennyson, 19, Quasqueton, IA         32:50   10:34


   63    7  Falisha Letts, 19, Walker, IA              37:24   12:02


Women 20 - 29


    4    1  Sarah Bergeson, 26, Cedar Rapids, IA       23:12    7:28


   14    2  Jennifer Dunn, 27, Marion, IA              25:36    8:14


   17    3  Stephany Coleman, 26, North Liberty, IA    25:43    8:16


   21    4  Bobbie Hugo, 27, Cedar Rapids, IA          27:11    8:45


   23    5  Sarah Younker, 22, Iowa City, IA           27:42    8:55


   24    6  Stephanie Dolezal, 23, Iowa City, IA       27:43    8:55


   34    7  Kendra Parizek, 22, Independence, IA       30:14    9:44


   37    8  Mariah Obiedzinski, 28, Urbana, IA         30:30    9:49


   44    9  Bj Olsen, 29, Quasqueton, IA               32:05   10:19


   53   10  Candice Dietz, 29, Cedar Rapids, IA        32:53   10:35


   55   11  Brandy Zumbach, 20, Coggon, IA             33:41   10:50


   58   12  Allison Berns, 28, Urbana, IA              34:11   11:00


Women 30 - 39


    8    1  Denise Miller, 32, Cedar Rapids, IA        24:48    7:59


   11    2  Stacey Demmer, 38, Dundee, IA              25:27    8:11


   15    3  Traci Rozek, 34, Center Point, IA          25:38    8:15
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   16    4  Krista Banyas, 37, Altoona, IA             25:42    8:16


   18    5  Kelly Kress, 30, Rowley, IA                25:57    8:21


   20    6  Amber Collum, 35, Walker, IA               27:06    8:43


   22    7  Bonnie Benesh, 32, Center Point, IA        27:31    8:51


   29    8  Holly Stiefel, 31, Aurora, IA              28:36    9:12


   30    9  Hailee Sandberg, 34, Rowley, IA            28:39    9:13


   31   10  Colleen Fangman, 34, Walker, IA            28:42    9:14


   38   11  Keira Sprague, 30, Quesley, IA             30:33    9:50


   39   12  Christel Manson, 33, Independence, IA      30:53    9:56


   41   13  Jodi Peyton, 31, Winthrop, IA              31:11   10:02


   47   14  Candice Birchard, 30, Quasqueton, IA       32:21   10:25


   49   15  Michelle Clark, 39, Iowa City, IA          32:37   10:30


   56   16  Sara Doyle, 33, Ankeny, IA                 33:43   10:51


   60   17  Barb West, 39, Walker, IA                  36:29   11:44


   61   18  Coleen McDowell, 35, Walker, IA            36:31   11:45


   64   19  Jackie Burgart, 33, Cedar Rapids, IA       37:45   12:09


   65   20  Joni Shaw, 33, Urbana, IA                  38:36   12:25


   66   21  Heather Schrock, 34, Urbana, IA            38:37   12:26


   67   22  Michelle Folkers, 36, Walker, IA           38:58   12:32


   74   23  Samantha Grimm, 33, Center Point, IA       46:03   14:49


   75   24  Kelley Reierson, 34, Walker, IA            46:07   14:51


   76   25  Karrie Hempstead, 33, Central City, IA     47:13   15:12


   77   26  Janene Widen, 32, St. Paul, MN             47:14   15:12


   78   27  Jennifer Mims, 33, Walker, IA              49:06   15:48


   80   28  Kim Hulseberg, 30, Williamsburg, IA        50:45   16:20


   83   29  Rachel Menara, 36, Manchester, IA          52:57   17:02


   84   30  Angie Gudenkauf, 38, Coggon, IA            53:04   17:05


Women 40 - 49


    2    1  Rae Lynn Lamparek, 41, Swisher, IA         22:11    7:08


    9    2  Barb Gaffney, 45, Center Point, IA         25:10    8:06


   13    3  Sara Gallery, 40, Troy Mills, IA           25:32    8:13


   28    4  Traci Hampton, 40, Independence, IA        28:36    9:12


   43    5  Sandy Dudley, 43, Walker, IA               32:02   10:19
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   45    6  Dawn Gericke, 44, Winthrop, IA             32:06   10:20


   50    7  Dianne Eldred, 48, New Prague, MN          32:37   10:30


   54    8  Heather Friedman, 42, Cedar Rapids, IA     32:54   10:35


   57    9  Jen King, 41, Vinton, IA                   34:01   10:57


   71   10  Shelly Ford, 46, Marion, IA                40:47   13:08


   73   11  Jen Visser, 41, Cedar Rapids, IA           43:11   13:54


Women 50 & Up


   27    1  June Danekas, 50, Oregon, IL               28:24    9:08


   32    2  Lori Lensch, 56, Dubuque, IA               28:49    9:16


   33    3  Marla Goodell, 50, Vinton, IA              30:02    9:40


   36    4  Diane Marshall, 56, Center Point, IA       30:27    9:48


   46    5  Barb Morrissey, 52, Cedar Rapids, IA       32:12   10:22


   52    6  Cindy Haars, 60, Walker, IA                32:51   10:34


   62    7  Beverly Burke, 50, Walker, IA              36:47   11:50


   69    8  Connie Demuth, 51, Rowley, IA              40:03   12:53


   70    9  Kathy Cope, 63, Walker, IA                 40:04   12:54


   81   10  Joyce Brustkern, 55, Walker, IA            51:33   16:35


   82   11  Mae Gardner, 74, Walker, IA                51:36   16:36


         CLASS  


 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE


Individuals


    1      OpM  Andrew Kauder, 40, Cedar Rapids, IA        17:14    5:33


    2    1 M40  Michael Newhouse, 47, Marion, IA           18:16    5:52


    3    1 M15  Tyler Chlystun, 18, Marion, IA             18:34    5:58


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

    4    1 M50  Jeff Nietert, 51, Cedar Rapids, IA         18:50    6:03


    5    1 M30  Jeff Engen, 38, Center Point, IA           19:12    6:11


    6    2 M15  Grant Hunt, 16, Cedar Rapids, IA           19:31    6:17


    7    2 M40  Tom Daubs, 41, Marion, IA                  19:39    6:19


    8    3 M15  Michael Marshall, 15, Center Point, IA     19:42    6:20


    9    2 M30  Austin Allen, 37, Cedar Rapids, IA         19:45    6:21


   10    3 M40  Sam Houston, 45, Cedar Rapids, IA          19:59    6:26
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   11    4 M15  Frederick Zasadny, 18, Walker, IA          20:11    6:30


   12    4 M40  Luke Turner, 43, Hiawatha, IA              20:20    6:33


   13    2 M50  Tom Wolfe, 64, North Liberty, IA           20:25    6:34


   14    5 M40  Brian King, 42, Vinton, IA                 20:27    6:35


    1      OpW  Carolyn Newhouse, 18*, Marion, IA          20:28    6:35


   15    1 JrM  Evan Boss, 14, Central City, IA            20:35    6:37


   16    2 JrM  Ryan Miller, 13, Walker, IA                20:37    6:38


   17    6 M40  Mark Roseberry, 47, Center Point, IA       20:43    6:40


   18    3 M50  Donnie Neve, 51, Vinton, IA                20:58    6:45


   19    3 M30  John Doyle, 33, Ankeny, IA                 21:06    6:47


   20    4 M50  Kevin Vogel, 51, Amana, IA                 21:28    6:54


   21    5 M15  Andrew Lorimer, 16, Springville, IA        21:39    6:58


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   22    7 M40  Tom Wicks, 48, Traer, IA                   22:07    7:07


   23    1 M20  Jeff Clayton, 26, Jesup, IA                22:07    7:07


   24    5 M50  Paul James, 58, Stanley, IA                22:08    7:07


    2    1 W40  Rae Lynn Lamparek, 41*, Swisher, IA        22:11    7:08


   25    4 M30  Tad Benesh, 35, Walker, IA                 22:17    7:10


   26    2 M20  Dan Rhodes, 27, Cedar Rapids, IA           22:28    7:14


   27    8 M40  Kyle Schminke, 45, Shellsburg, IA          22:31    7:15


    3    1 JrW  Deanna Newhouse, 14*, Marion, IA           22:37    7:17


    4    1 W20  Sarah Bergeson, 26*, Cedar Rapids, IA      23:12    7:28


   28    3 JrM  Sam Lorimer, 13, Springville, IA           23:17    7:29


   29    5 M30  Chris Krebsbach, 30, Center Point, IA      23:26    7:32


   30    6 M15  Steven Grossman, 15, Walker, IA            23:31    7:34


   31    7 M15  Dillon Letts, 16, Walker, IA               23:42    7:38


   32    6 M30  Jeff Munson, 39, Walker, IA                23:50    7:40


   33    4 JrM  Cade Haughenbury, 8, Coggon, IA            23:54    7:41


   34    6 M50  Jeff Norton, 50, Cedar Rapids, IA          23:58    7:43


    5    1 W15  Jamie Vogl, 16*, Cedar Rapids, IA          24:01    7:44


    6    2 W15  Amanda Aberle, 18*, Walker, IA             24:02    7:44


   35    9 M40  Chuck Hardin, 45, Cedar Rapids, IA         24:05    7:45
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   36    5 JrM  Grant Chlystun, 12, Marion, IA             24:12    7:47


    7    2 JrW  Sam Saville, 13*, Cedar Rapids, IA         24:19    7:49


   37    7 M30  Jeremy Reierson, 36, Walker, IA            24:26    7:52


   38   10 M40  John Humphries, 41, Cedar Rapids, IA       24:34    7:54


   39    8 M30  Chad Manson, 37, Independence, IA          24:38    7:56


    8    1 W30  Denise Miller, 32*, Cedar Rapids, IA       24:48    7:59


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

    9    2 W40  Barb Gaffney, 45*, Center Point, IA        25:10    8:06


   10    3 W15  Janey Rose Kinley, 19*, Coggon, IA         25:18    8:08


   40    7 M50  Rich Lorimer, 52, Springville, IA          25:19    8:09


   41    6 JrM  Brandon Banyas, 11, Altoona, IA            25:23    8:10


   11    2 W30  Stacey Demmer, 38*, Dundee, IA             25:27    8:11


   12    4 W15  Michelle Aberle, 17*, Walker, IA           25:31    8:13


   13    3 W40  Sara Gallery, 40*, Troy Mills, IA          25:32    8:13


   14    2 W20  Jennifer Dunn, 27*, Marion, IA             25:36    8:14


   15    3 W30  Traci Rozek, 34*, Center Point, IA         25:38    8:15


   16    4 W30  Krista Banyas, 37*, Altoona, IA            25:42    8:16


   42    7 JrM  Trevor Cherry, 12, Walker, IA              25:42    8:16


   17    3 W20  Stephany Coleman, 26*, North Liberty, IA   25:43    8:16


   43    8 M50  Randy Bachman, 55, Cedar Rapids, IA        25:45    8:17


   44    3 M20  Doug Miller, 28, Cedar Rapids, IA          25:50    8:19


   45    8 JrM  Brendan Westemeier, 14, Walker, IA         25:53    8:20


   18    5 W30  Kelly Kress, 30*, Rowley, IA               25:57    8:21


   19    3 JrW  Cassie Williams, 14*, Walker, IA           26:29    8:31


   46   11 M40  John Pint, 46, Walker, IA                  26:51    8:38


   47    9 M30  Brian Banys, 37, Altoona, IA               26:53    8:39


   20    6 W30  Amber Collum, 35*, Walker, IA              27:06    8:43


   21    4 W20  Bobbie Hugo, 27*, Cedar Rapids, IA         27:11    8:45


   22    7 W30  Bonnie Benesh, 32*, Center Point, IA       27:31    8:51


   23    5 W20  Sarah Younker, 22*, Iowa City, IA          27:42    8:55


   24    6 W20  Stephanie Dolezal, 23*, Iowa City, IA      27:43    8:55


   48   10 M30  Scott Walthart, 39, Walker, IA             27:50    8:57


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top
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   49   11 M30  Nick Burgart, 33, Cedar Rapids, IA         27:57    9:00


   50    9 JrM  Jake Demuth, 14, Rowley, IA                28:07    9:03


   25    4 JrW  Maeve Westemeier, 12*, Walker, IA          28:20    9:07


   26    5 JrW  Sydney Mertens, 13*, Walker, IA            28:21    9:07


   51   12 M40  David Drury, 43, Cedar Rapids, IA          28:22    9:08


   27    1 W50  June Danekas, 50*, Oregon, IL              28:24    9:08


   28    4 W40  Traci Hampton, 40*, Independence, IA       28:36    9:12


   29    8 W30  Holly Stiefel, 31*, Aurora, IA             28:36    9:12


   30    9 W30  Hailee Sandberg, 34*, Rowley, IA           28:39    9:13


   31   10 W30  Colleen Fangman, 34*, Walker, IA           28:42    9:14


   32    2 W50  Lori Lensch, 56*, Dubuque, IA              28:49    9:16


   52   10 JrM  Tanner Dietz, 13, Cedar Rapids, IA         29:30    9:30


   33    3 W50  Marla Goodell, 50*, Vinton, IA             30:02    9:40


   53   11 JrM  Logan Williams, 11, Walker, IA             30:12    9:43


   34    7 W20  Kendra Parizek, 22*, Independence, IA      30:14    9:44


   54   12 JrM  Austin Miller, 10, Walker, IA              30:20    9:45


   35    6 JrW  Alexis Folkers, 11*, Walker, IA            30:25    9:47


   36    4 W50  Diane Marshall, 56*, Center Point, IA      30:27    9:48


   55   12 M30  Seth Friedman, 38, Cedar Rapids, IA        30:28    9:48


   37    8 W20  Mariah Obiedzinski, 28*, Urbana, IA        30:30    9:49


   38   11 W30  Keira Sprague, 30*, Quesley, IA            30:33    9:50


   56    9 M50  Joni Clingman, 53, Vinton, IA              30:44    9:53


   39   12 W30  Christel Manson, 33*, Independence, IA     30:53    9:56


   40    5 W15  Kate Hermsen, 18*, Jesup, IA               30:59    9:58


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   41   13 W30  Jodi Peyton, 31*, Winthrop, IA             31:11   10:02


   42    7 JrW  Sarah Schminke, 11*, Shellsburg, IA        31:39   10:11


   43    5 W40  Sandy Dudley, 43*, Walker, IA              32:02   10:19


   44    9 W20  Bj Olsen, 29*, Quasqueton, IA              32:05   10:19


   45    6 W40  Dawn Gericke, 44*, Winthrop, IA            32:06   10:20


   46    5 W50  Barb Morrissey, 52*, Cedar Rapids, IA      32:12   10:22


   47   14 W30  Candice Birchard, 30*, Quasqueton, IA      32:21   10:25


   48    8 JrW  Lauren Paine, 9*, Urbana, IA               32:32   10:28
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   49   15 W30  Michelle Clark, 39*, Iowa City, IA         32:37   10:30


   50    7 W40  Dianne Eldred, 48*, New Prague, MN         32:37   10:30


   57   13 M40  Jason Clark, 41, Iowa City, IA             32:37   10:30


   51    6 W15  Becca Tennyson, 19*, Quasqueton, IA        32:50   10:34


   52    6 W50  Cindy Haars, 60*, Walker, IA               32:51   10:34


   58   10 M50  Darin Tennyson, 50, Quasqueton, IA         32:52   10:35


   59   13 M30  Kevin Berns, 30, Urbana, IA                32:52   10:35


   53   10 W20  Candice Dietz, 29*, Cedar Rapids, IA       32:53   10:35


   54    8 W40  Heather Friedman, 42*, Cedar Rapids, IA    32:54   10:35


   60    4 M20  Michael Meisheid, 20, Walker, IA           33:40   10:50


   55   11 W20  Brandy Zumbach, 20*, Coggon, IA            33:41   10:50


   56   16 W30  Sara Doyle, 33*, Ankeny, IA                33:43   10:51


   57    9 W40  Jen King, 41*, Vinton, IA                  34:01   10:57


   61   14 M40  Will May, 46, Cedar Rapids, IA             34:01   10:57


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   58   12 W20  Allison Berns, 28*, Urbana, IA             34:11   11:00


   59    9 JrW  Alyssa Clark, 13*, Iowa City, IA           35:29   11:25


   62   14 M30  Uriah Barnes, 39, Cedar Rapids, IA         36:03   11:36


   63   11 M50  Robert Merritt, 61, Walker, IA             36:24   11:43


   60   17 W30  Barb West, 39*, Walker, IA                 36:29   11:44


   61   18 W30  Coleen McDowell, 35*, Walker, IA           36:31   11:45


   62    7 W50  Beverly Burke, 50*, Walker, IA             36:47   11:50


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   63    7 W15  Falisha Letts, 19*, Walker, IA             37:24   12:02


   64   19 W30  Jackie Burgart, 33*, Cedar Rapids, IA      37:45   12:09


   65   20 W30  Joni Shaw, 33*, Urbana, IA                 38:36   12:25


   66   21 W30  Heather Schrock, 34*, Urbana, IA           38:37   12:26


   67   22 W30  Michelle Folkers, 36*, Walker, IA          38:58   12:32


   68   10 JrW  Morgan McDowell, 13*, Walker, IA           39:17   12:39


   69    8 W50  Connie Demuth, 51*, Rowley, IA             40:03   12:53


   70    9 W50  Kathy Cope, 63*, Walker, IA                40:04   12:54


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top
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   71   10 W40  Shelly Ford, 46*, Marion, IA               40:47   13:08


   72   11 JrW  Dawne Schminke, 14*, Shellsburg, IA        41:46   13:26


   73   11 W40  Jen Visser, 41*, Cedar Rapids, IA          43:11   13:54


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   64   12 M50  Steve Wallson, 54, Urbandale, IA           44:09   14:13


   74   23 W30  Samantha Grimm, 33*, Center Point, IA      46:03   14:49


   75   24 W30  Kelley Reierson, 34*, Walker, IA           46:07   14:51


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   76   25 W30  Karrie Hempstead, 33*, Central City, IA    47:13   15:12


   77   26 W30  Janene Widen, 32*, St. Paul, MN            47:14   15:12


   78   27 W30  Jennifer Mims, 33*, Walker, IA             49:06   15:48


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   65   13 JrM  Wes Hulseberg, 6, Williamsburg, IA         50:41   16:18


   79   12 JrW  Zoe Hulseberg, Sr*, Williamsburg, IA       50:44   16:19


   80   28 W30  Kim Hulseberg, 30*, Williamsburg, IA       50:45   16:20


   66    5 M20  Ben Hulseberg, 27, Williamsburg, IA        50:47   16:21


   81   10 W50  Joyce Brustkern, 55*, Walker, IA           51:33   16:35


   82   11 W50  Mae Gardner, 74*, Walker, IA               51:36   16:36


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   83   29 W30  Rachel Menara, 36*, Manchester, IA         52:57   17:02


   84   30 W30  Angie Gudenkauf, 38*, Coggon, IA           53:04   17:05


* indicates females


2 finishers among Males (no age given)


13 finishers among Men Under 15


7 finishers among Men 15 - 19


5 finishers among Men 20 - 29


14 finishers among Men 30 - 39


14 finishers among Men 40 - 49


12 finishers among Men 50 & Up


12 finishers among Women Under 15


7 finishers among Women 15 - 19


12 finishers among Women 20 - 29


30 finishers among Women 30 - 39
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11 finishers among Women 40 - 49


11 finishers among Women 50 & Up


67 male finishers


83 female finishers


150 total finishers
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